1/4
MecTo
14

15

MecTo
7-9

11-12

11-12

MecTo
6

5

No
206

214

No
6

39

204

145

131

195

132

No
209

197

190

123

133

TaHuopb
bypuesa Anuca

BanumyxammaTtos Tumyp

LWywapuHa AnéHa

Mantokosa Mapus

TaHuopb
KOcynosa Banepus

AHZpveBckux Jlaga

LLlecTakoBs fipocnas

fAposas OuaHa

CynTtaHoBa BepoHuka

Mepesasnosa Mupocnasa

MNMoHkpaToBa EkaTepnHa

TaHUopb
LibiraHKoBa AHacTacus

JinpuHues CemeH
CTykanbCKnin AnekcaHap
LLlek Muxann

OvHmyxameToBa MuneHa

LLlabanuHa MonnHa

Cyabu | Judges

1

2
3
4

Anekceesa Copms
benos Anekcen
FepmaH CtaHucnas
[éx NBaH

z
10.0

9.0

z
7.0

z
18.0

14.0

12.0

4.0

16.05.2021

Slow Waltz Samba
XXXXXXX -X-X---
-X--XXX -X----X
-X----- X-XX-X-
X-XX-X- e X-
Slow Waltz Samba
-X---e- -XXX---
--XXX-- ---XX-X
XX--XX- ----X--
[ X-X----
--X---X -—--X--
_______ “X---X-
Slow Waltz Samba

YenabuHck, Poccus
Konelck, Poccus
YenabuHck

MarHuToropck, Poccus

Cha Cha

XXX

Cha Cha
XXX----

Cha Cha

[13] CMMK Cono Oetun-2 (2010-2011) r.p., 3 TaHua (WSCh)

KomaHna/Homep opon/Kny6

YensabuHck
TaHLUeBabHbLIN NyTb
CLU daken
JonronepeseHckoe
(YensbuHckasn 06.1.)
Tpuymd

YenabuHck
Kpuctann
YensabuHck
TaHLUeBaNbHbIA NYTb
CLLU ®aken

KomaHaa/Homep opon/Kny6

YensabuHck
TaHLUeBabHbIN NyTb
CLlU ®aken
YenabuHck
TaHLeBabHbIN NyTb
CLlU daken

KypraH
BonwebHbin Mup
JonronepeseHckoe
(YensbuHckas 06.1.)
Tpuymdy
[lonroaepeBeHckoe
(YensbuHckasn 06.1.)
Tpuymdy

3naToycT

BeneHa
JonronepeseHckoe
(YensbuHckas 06.1.)
Tpuymd

KomaHaa/Homep opon/Kny6

Konewck

DaHcdun
YensabuHck
OvapoBaHue
OpeHbypr

Panyra

YenabuHck
PoBecHuK
[lonrogepeBeHckoe
(YensbuHckasn 06.1.)
Tpuymdy
YenabuHck
TaHLeBabHbIN NyTb
CLlU daken



Cyabu | Judges

Homopon
PoxkoBa
TanaHknH
YyMmapuHa
Kosnos

MapuHa
Hapbs
AmuTtpun
AneHa
Bavecnas

KOXHoypanbcK, Poccusa

KypraH

YensbuHck, Poccus

HonrogepeseHckoe (YensabuHckasa obn.), Poccusa
YenabuHck, Poccus



