

16.05.2021

[13] СММК Соло Дети-2 (2010-2011) г.р., 3 танца (WSCh)

1/4								
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Slow Waltz	Samba	Cha Cha	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
14	206	Бурцева Алиса	10.0	XXXXXXX	-X-X--	X-----	—	Челябинск Танцевальный путь СШ Факел
15	214	Валимухамматов Тимур	9.0	-X--XXX	-X----X	-X---XX	—	Долгодеревенское (Челябинская обл.) Триумф
16	94	Шушарина Алёна	8.0	-X-----	X-XX-X-	-X-X--X	—	Челябинск Кристалл
17	50	Малюкова Мария	5.0	X-XX-X-	----X-	-----	—	Челябинск Танцевальный путь СШ Факел

1/2								
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Slow Waltz	Samba	Cha Cha	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
7-9	6	Юсупова Валерия	7.0	-X-----	-XXX---	XXX----	—	Челябинск Танцевальный путь СШ Факел
7-9	39	Андреевских Лада	7.0	--XXX--	---XX-X	---X---	—	Челябинск Танцевальный путь СШ Факел
7-9	204	Шестаков Ярослав	7.0	XX--XX-	---X--	X---X--	—	Курган Волшебный Мир
10	145	Яровая Диана	4.0	-----	X-X---	---X--X	—	Долгодеревенское (Челябинская обл.) Триумф
11-12	131	Султанова Вероника	3.0	--X---X	---X--	-----	—	Долгодеревенское (Челябинская обл.) Триумф
11-12	195	Перевалова Мирослава	3.0	-----	-X---X-	-X-----	—	Златоуст Велена
13	132	Понкратова Екатерина	1.0	-----	-----	---X--	—	Долгодеревенское (Челябинская обл.) Триумф

Final								
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Slow Waltz	Samba	Cha Cha	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
6	209	Цыганкова Анастасия	18.0			—	—	Копейск Дансфил
5	197	Лифинцев Семен	14.0			—	—	Челябинск Очарование
4	190	Стукальский Александр	12.0			—	—	Оренбург Радуга
3	123	Шек Михаил	9.0			—	—	Челябинск Ровесник
2	133	Динмухаметова Милена	6.0			—	—	Долгодеревенское (Челябинская обл.) Триумф
1	26	Шабалина Полина	4.0			—	—	Челябинск Танцевальный путь СШ Факел

Судьи Judges			
1	Алексеева	София	Челябинск, Россия
2	Белов	Алексей	Копейск, Россия
3	Герман	Станислав	Челябинск
4	Дёх	Иван	Магнитогорск, Россия

Судьи | Judges

5	Домород	Марина	Южноуральск, Россия
6	Рожкова	Дарья	Курган
7	Таланкин	Дмитрий	Челябинск, Россия
-1	Чумарина	Алена	Долгодеревенское (Челябинская обл.), Россия
0	Козлов	Вячеслав	Челябинск, Россия